
 ５年生男子の部
ツノダ　ライタ ノムラ　カイセイ

ナガシマ　シンノスケ シムラ　トクノスケ

モリ　ハヤト ナカムラ　カイト

イトウ　リキ イトウ　タクミ

オオハシ　ミナト モチヅキ　マオ

ヤナギサワ　ソウシ タケダ　カイヨウ

コバヤシ　ウミ スズキ　イチト

オサダ　ルキ モロズミ　リンタロウ

スズキ　ヨシマサ ミマ　トウイ

スズキ　サトシ オクダ　ルイ

ナガノ　タイセイ ヤマモト　コウキ

アカイケ　ソウイチロウ ワタナベ　ヒロト

ウジハラ　レイ ツカモト　ダイキ

タカセ　ジュンペイ サトウ　ケン

トクマス　ユウマ イチカワ　ユウト

ヤマダ　イツキ　 アイカワ　ソアラ

タカハシ　ミナト ナカムラ　ハヤト

トミタ　リク アサヌマ　リク

クリハラ　アキト アベ　リョウタ

イワタ　リク テラサワ　シュマ

ホリハタ　イサト オオイシ　マサミネ

コマツ　タイガ ヒガシ　ガク

スズキ　ハル ヒラノ　ハルオ

カナイ　ユウリ イイヅカ　レイジ

エンドウ　タクミ モリシタ　ギンペイ

ムライ　ミクト タカダ　カナタ

スガヌマ　テン イケダ　ケイスケ

フクシマ　ユウシ ミズノ　タカシ

クロキ　ヤマト ナカムラ　ソウスケ

タケダ　タイヨウ ナイトウ　エイジ

タムラ　ダイチ ワタナベ　ユウセイ

ウチダ　コウタロウ スズキ　ヤスヒロ

ハナザワ　キョウマ ワタナベ　ライ

カワラザキ　ゲンノスケ アラキ　コウセイ

モリノ　ユイト

荒木　康成

渡邉　侑生

鈴木　惠大

渡辺　良射

34

35

河原崎　玄乃介

守野　結斗 伊豆長岡柔道会

31 66

32 67

33 68

田村　大地 心技館

内田　高太郎

髙田　奏汰

池田　恵介

水野　尊

中村　颯佑

内藤　瑛士

大石　将峰

東　樂

平野　晴朗

飯塚　礼慈

森下　銀兵

相川　奏愛桜

中村　駿友

浅沼　利空

阿部　亮太

寺澤　主真

志村　徳之介

中村　海翔

伊藤　巧海

望月　雅生

竹田　海鷹

鈴木　壱都

両角　倫太朗

美馬　冬依

奥田　類

山本　幸輝

渡辺　寛士

塚本　大暉

佐藤　健

市川　悠翔

鷹柔クラブ

和道場

ＮＰＯ法人武道学舎

富士市柔道会

育誠館

富士宮柔道会

藤枝柔道倶楽部

誠心塾道場

神士館

豊田柔道クラブ

浜北柔道

御殿場市柔道連盟

函南柔道会

藤枝柔道倶楽部

和道場

富士共栄道場

清水町柔道会

藤枝柔道倶楽部

心技館

引佐町士道会

港柔道教室

富士市柔道会

ＮＰＯ法人武道学舎野村　海成

沼津柔道会

和道場

ＳＳＵ柔道クラブ

富士宮柔道会

藤枝柔道倶楽部

函南柔道会

大仁柔道会

育誠館

神士館

和道場

伊豆長岡柔道会

69掛川柔道倶楽部

小松　泰河 富士宮柔道会

鈴木　遥琉 浜北柔道

富田　陸 誠心塾道場

栗原　明登 和道場

岩田　凜空 神士館

角田　来大 育誠館

長島　新之助 函南柔道会

森　駿仁 藤枝柔道倶楽部

伊藤　浬樹 和道場

大箸　湊人 富士宮柔道会

柳沢　蒼志 ＳＳＵ柔道クラブ

小林　蒼海 国士塾

引佐町士道会

花澤　京真 ＮＰＯ法人武道学舎

28 63

29 64

30 65

福嶋　優志 服織道場

黒木　大和 和道場

竹田　大鷹 藤枝柔道倶楽部

2-35

2-36

2-5

2-37

2-53

2-61

25 60

26 61

27 62

遠藤　巧 富士共栄道場

村井　未来渡 髙山柔道塾

菅沼　天 大仁柔道会

2-33

2-34
2-63

2-65

22 57

23 58

24 59金井　悠吏 函南柔道会

1 36

2 37

3 38

4 39

5 40

6 41

7 42

8 43

9 44

長田　瑠希 御殿場市柔道連盟

鈴木　快将 豊田柔道クラブ

10 45

11 46

2-62
2-64

12 47

鈴木　諭 和道場

永野　大誠 藤枝柔道倶楽部

赤池　蒼一郎 心技館

13 48
2-27

14 49

15 50

氏原　礼 浜北柔道

髙瀬　純平 富士市柔道会

徳増　佑真 おそんが道場湖西

2-28

2-59

2-21

2-22

21 56

16 51

17 52

18 53

19 54

20 55

山田　樹　 田代道場

高橋　湊 ＮＰＯ法人武道学舎

堀畑　勇透 ＳＳＵ柔道クラブ

2-66 2-67
2-68

2-49

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

2-11

2-12

2-13

2-14

2-15

2-16

2-17

2-18

2-19

2-20

2-50

2-23

2-24

2-25

2-26

2-32

2-29

2-30

2-31

2-44

2-45

2-46

2-47

2-48

2-54

2-55

2-56

2-57

2-58

2-60

2-51

2-52

2-38

2-39

2-40

2-41

2-42

2-43


